Patient Fees

Adult (18 years and over)

WEEK DAY
Monday to Friday
8:00am - 5:00pm
Registered witha Non Registered
Wgtn GP

EVENING / WEEKEND
Monday to Friday 5:00pm - 11:00pm
Weekends and Public Holidays 8:00am - 11:00pm
Registered with a
Wgtn GP

Non Registered

Adult Medical Consultation (Non Cardholder) $98 $108 $98 $108
Adult Medical Consultation (Cardholder*) $75 $85 $43 $43
Adult Accident Consult (ACC) (Non Cardholder) $59 $69 $59 $69
Adult Accident Consult (ACC) (Cardholder*) $59 $69 $43 $43
Adult Return Visit Accident (ACC) $40 $50 $40 $50
* Cardholder = Community Services Card / High User Health Card

Registered with a Wellington Very Low Cost Access Practice Rates As Above | Rates As Above ‘ $27| Rates As Above

Youth (13 - 17 years)

Registered with a  Non Registered

Registered with a Non Registered

Wgtn GP Wgtn GP

Youth Medical Consultation (Non Cardholder) $66 $76 $66 $76
Youth Medical Consultation (Cardholder*) $61 $71 $43 $43
Youth Accident Consultation (ACC)(Non Cardholder) $56 $66 $56 $66
Youth Accident Consultation (ACC)(Cardholder*) $56 $66 $43 $43
Youth Return Visit Accident (ACC) $40 $50 $40 $50
*Cardholder = Community Services Card / High User Health Card

Registered with a Wellington Very Low Cost Access Practice ‘ Rates As Above | Rates As Above ‘ $27| Rates As Above

Child (Under 13 years)

Registered with a
Wgtn GP

Non Registered

Registered with a
Wgtn GP

Non Registered

Child Medical Consultation $47 No Charge
Child Accident Consultation (ACC) No Charge No Charge
Child Return Visit Accident (ACC) No Charge No Charge

Eligible Non NZ (Residents of UK & Australia)

Under 6 years S73 $73
6-17 years $87 $87
18 years and over $108 $108

Under 18 years

Non Eligible (Rest of the world)

$122

$122

18 years and over

$200

$200

Additional Fees

ECG (without consult) S67 S67
ECG (with consult) $45 $45
ECG (CSC - HUHC - FAP - U13's) no charge no charge

Crutch Hire 13 years and over

$50 ($30 refund on return)

Crutch Hire under 13 years

$30 (fully refundable deposit)

X-RAYS

As per Pacific Radiology charges

Dressings where applicable

Variable

PAYMENT IS REQUIRED AT TIME OF CONSULTATION

Updated 01/10/2017

Adult and Youth ACC claims: Should your ACC claim be declined you will be required to make an additional payment.

Certain Non NZ Residents may be eligible for a lower fee. Please ask our reception staff about your eligibility.



